Features
DVS-5120
Industrial Robust & Compact Desktop/
Wallmount PC based DVR with Front
Accessible I/O
Cost effective to advanced performance platform supports Intel Core™ 2
Duo/Pentium D/Pentium 4/Celeron D Processors
Compact, robust and flexibility configure with Micro ATX Motherboard

9692080400E 4 x DO + 4 x DI module for DVP-7010BE, DVP-7020BE and DVP-7421BE
9698080500E 8 x DI module for DVP-7010BE, DVP-7020BE
Ordering Information
Model Name Description Configuration Key Parts (default configurable)
DVS-5120-945G-4SB1 4 CH D1 @ 30 fps MPEG4 S/W Encode DVR Platform with SDK DVS-5120-945G
1 x DVP-7010BE
1 x 3.0 GHz Pentium 4
2 x 512 DDR2 RAM
1 x 500 GB SATA HDD
DVS-5120-945G-8SB1 8 CH D1 @ 60 fps MPEG4 S/W Encode DVR Platform with SDK DVS-5120-945G
2 x DVP-7010BE
DVS-5120-945G-4SB 4 CH D1 @ 120 fps MPEG4 S/W Encode DVR Platform with SDK DVS-5120-945G
1 x DVP-7020BE
DVS-5120-945G-4H 4 CH D1 @ 120 fps MPEG4 H/W Video/Audio Codec DVR platform with SDK DVS-5120-945G
1 x 7421BE
DVS-5120-945G-8H 8 CH D1 @ 240 fps MPEG4 H/W Video/Audio Codec DVR platform with SDK DVS-5120-945G
2 x 7421BE
DVS-5120-945G-4HK 4 CH 2CIF @ 120 fps/D1 @ 60 fps H.264 H/W Video/Audio Encode DVR
Platform with SDK
DVS-5120-945G
1 x 96OT-DS-4004HCI
DVS-5120-945G-8HK 8 CH 2CIF @ 240 fps/D1 @ 120 fps H.264 H/W Video/Audio Encode DVR
Platform with SDK
DVS-5120-945G
1 x 96OT-DS-4008HCI
DVS-5120-945G-16HK 16 CH 2CIF @ 480 fps/D 1 @ 240 fps H.264 H/W Video/Audio Encode DVR
Platform with SDK
DVS-5120-945G
1 x 96OT-DS-4008HCI